
CAROLINA 
RAILHAWKS
2012 Home Schedule

Date Opponent

Sunday, March 4 Vancouver Whitecaps*

Atlanta Silverbacks

San Antonio Scorpions

Saturday, April 14

Saturday, April 28

Wedneday, May 2 Ft. Lauderdale Strikers

Saturday, May 19 Puerto Rico Islanders

Saturday, June 2 Puerto Rico Islanders

Saturday, June 9 Minnesota Stars FC

Saturday, June 23 FC Edmonton

Tuesday, July 3

Saturday, July 7

Saturday, July 21

Saturday, August 4

Saturday, August 18

Saturday, September 8

Saturday, September 22

Atlanta Silverbacks

Ft. Lauderdale Strikers

Minnesota Stars FC

Tampa Bay Rowdies

FC Edmonton

San Antonio Scorpions

Tampa Bay Rowdies

*Game at 3:00 PM
All home games are played at WakeMed Stadium @ 7:00 PM
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